API NO. 15- 081-20251-0001

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION WELL COMPLETION FORM ACO-1 WELL HISTORY

County __Haskell___ _-_C_-NW_-NW_ Sec. _7_ Twp. _30S_ Rge. __33_ X DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE _660_____ Feet from (circle one) Line of Section Operator: License # ___5952_ _____760_____ Feet from EMU(circle one) Line of Section Name: __Amoco Production Company_____ Address PO Box 800 Room 924 Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: NE, SE NW or SW (circle one) Lease Name _E.M. Watkins SWD_____ Well # __1___ City/State/Zip Denver, CO 80201 Field Name _Lemon West_____ Purchaser:___N/A____ Disposing Formation ___Glorieta___ Operator Contact Person: ___Susan R. Potts Elevation: Ground 2975' KB 2983' Phone (_303_)__830-5323___ Total Depth ______1600' PBTD 1568' Contractor: Name: ___Halliburton Services_____ Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at ___1664_____ Feet License: ____5287____ Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ____X___ Yes _____ No Wellsite Geologist: If yes, show depth set _____ 4350 Feet Designate Type of Completion ____New Well ____ Re-Entry _X_ Workover If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from ____ _X_ SWD ____ SIOW ____ Temp. Abd. ____ ENHR ___ SIGW ____ Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) feet depth to _____ w/ ____ sx cmt. _ Gas Dry Drilling Fluid Management Plan No Pit Used (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) If Workover: Operator: Amoco Production Company Chloride content _____ ppm Fluid volume bbls Well Name: E. M. Watkins #4 Dewatering method used Comp. Date 4/7/82 Old Total Depth 5700' Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: Deepening XXX Re-perf. X Conv. to Inj SHD Plug Back 2500 PBTD PBTD XXX Plug Back Docket No. Operator Name _____ Docket No. _ License No. Dual Completion Lease Name __ XXX Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No. ___ Quarter Sec.____ Twp.____S Rng.___ E/W 4/4/97 5/2/97 _____ Docket No.____ Start Date of Date Reached TD Completion Date of County **Workover** Workover INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well.
Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of <u>all</u> wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature Quoa K. K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Attached Letter of Confidential Wireline Log Received Title ___Senior Staff Assistant Date___6/10/97 Subscribed and sworn to before me this 10 d Geologist Report Received Distribution KCC SWD/Rep NGPA Notary Public A KGS Other Plug (Specify) CORPORATION COMMISSION Date Commission Expires 2570 EROLEWAY

E MAYER, CO COCCI

JUN 1 1 1997 Form ACO-1 (7-91)

CI	DE	TUE	١

			SIDE TWO				•
perator NameAmoco	Production Cor	прапу	Lease Name	E. M. Wat	kins SWD	_ Well # _	1
_		_ Enst		Haskell_			
c7 Twp30s_	Rge33 [X Vest					
STRUCTIONS: Show in terval tested, time drostatic pressures, more space is neede	tool open an bottom hole t	d closed, flowing a emperature, fluid re	AM CHUT-IN NES	ssures. Wheth	er saut in Die	saure reaci	ica statio total
rill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional	n Sheets.)	Yes X No	X Log (From ol		n (Top), Depth a	and Datums	Sample
amples Sent to Geolog	gical Survey	☐ Yes 【X No	Name Glorieta		Top 1330		Datum
ores Taken		☐ Yes 【X No	Glorieta	a Bottom	1480		
lectric Log Run (Submit Copy.)		X Yes No					
ist All E.Logs Run: (Cement Bond						
		CASING RECORD	New X	Jsed	production et	c.	
	r			Setting	Type of	# Sacks	Type and Percent
rpose of String Size Hole Size Casing Drilled Set (In O.D.)		Weight Lbs./Ft.	Depth	Cement	Used	Additives	
Surface	12.25"	9.625"	36	16641	Class H	950	2%CC
Production	8.75"	7"	23	5708′	POZ	400	18% Salt
	ADDITIONAL C	EMENTING/SQUEEZE REC	ORD	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used		Type and Percen	t Additive	s
Perforate _X Protect Casing	0-1650	50/50 Pozmix Premiu	m Plus 215	3 sks salt	-shot squeeze h	oles at 16	50', cemented 7"
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone				casing fro	m 1650 to surfa	ce.	
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION Specify Footage	N RECORD - Bridge Pl ge of Each Interval	ugs Set/Type Perforated	Acid,	Fracture, Shot, d Kind of Mater	Cement So	µeeze Record Depth
4	4593-97'; 524	0-66'; Set 7" CIBP a	t 4000' and 7"	Acidize w/2	3 bbls. 10% Fe-	HCL	1380-1460*
	CIBP at 2500'					·	
4	1380-1460'					-	
7					<u> </u>		
TUBING RECORD Fiberglass 2	Size 2.375"	Set At 1304'	Packer At 1305'	Liner Run	☐ Yes X	No	
Date of First, Resum Not disposing yet	ned Production	, SWD or Inj. Prod	lucing Method	Flowing Dp.	umping Gas (Lift 🗆 o	ther (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	n Oil	Bbls. Gas	Mcf Wat	ter Bbls	. Gas-Oi	Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas:	METHOD O	F COMPLETION		_	isposal Inter		
☐ Vented ☐ Sold		Lease Oper	Hole X Per	f. 🗆 Dually	y Comp. L Com	mingled	1380-1460′_
(If vented, sul	bmit ACO-18.)	Othe	er (Specify)				

HALLIBURTON ADDRESS HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES OUT STATE ZIP CODE COUNTYPARIBH HAS KE!! STATE COUNTYPARIBH HAS KE!! KS CITY OFF HAS KE!! KS CITY OFF HAS KE!! STATE COUNTYPARIBH HAS KE!! KS CITY OFF HAS KE!! KS COUNTYPARIBH HAS KE!! KS CITY OFF HAS KE!! KS COUNTYPARIBH HAS KE!! KS COUNTYPARIB		C	USTO	OMER CO	DPY :	9 3 3 T I	CKE	T 198										
UH	ALLIB	URTON	1	ADDRESS	-1''	<i>7000</i>	<u> </u>	Day	<u> </u>				35		No.		184	4549 ·
		ERVICES	7	CITY. STAT	ΓE. ZIP (CODE				• .			:			26. VC	AGE [:]	OF
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. LI DE RG	. —	WELL/PROJECT N	10.			n Watk	: 15 6			<i>ii</i>		CITY/OFFS			16.0	DATE:	Ov	WNER
2.	•	SERVICE JO	TROGEN DB?	YES CO	NTRACT	OR	1113	RIG NAME/	NO.	<u>//</u>	SHIPPED	DELIVERED			, o	ORDER NO.	7	SAMI
3.						_	JOB PI	and the second second	·		<u> </u>	WELL PERM		מטו		WELL LOCATION		
4. REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUC	TIONS			06		830) -6	25		<u></u>		- 1			, ,	-33u
			A	CCOUNT	ING					<u>.</u>	9.75		·	, :=	<u> </u>			項
				ACCT			9	, 				QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT	900	AMOU
	VANCAS (RECEIVED	OMMIS	SION						nit	:	70	Mi		1 .	3	20	22
	KANSAG	GOIN ON THOSE O			-} -	 	- ho	ICKU	P	<u> </u>		70	mi		1 /	1	95	130
		JUN 1 1 19	97		+	STAN	nm.	NTA	TROT	FECTIC	<i>.</i>		EA		1	75	100	
T .	ì	TION D	WIEION		60	3			7"/	TAL	7	4000	EA		1 _	1000	00	1000
		onservation d Wichita, K	5	<u> </u>	50	CIBP	(B)	41	t.			TOOGS I	T	2		20-0	27	1080
T					10	Deoth	CL	Sa		_)	7500	FA	ム		1450	00	<u>' /7 A</u>
756913	el de la companya de				60								TT C	-	+	4500	121	675
756914		es.			1.	11	11	11	"	W CHILL			F	·	<u> </u>	40000		1616
750955					0	CEMEN	F (7	oetl	and		- 36	1	EA	4			00	1000
	•.				60				•	LN	•	1660	A	2000	A		1/8	360
	St. Citatam		Щ		60	HSC 4'	, ~		414			1	£+	min's	C+	140	111.00	700
LEGAL TERMS and agrees to	the terms	and conditi	ons	on the	TYPE	E LOCK		KS: ETURN P EPTH	ULLED RU	~	SURVE	<u> </u>	ÁGR	- 1 IN	D AGRE	Ě	1 6	_ 5
reverse side her to, PAYMENT	eof which ir	nclude, but ar	e not	limited	!	v		400	0	WITHOU	T BREAKD				,	PAGE TO	TAL	8370
LIMITED WARR	ANTY prov	isions.		, and	BEA		SF	PACERS		MET YOU	ERSTOOD JR NEEDS'	?	1			FROM	C (TION	Huma 1 568
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUS START OF WORK OR DEL	STOMER OR CUST IVERY OF GOODS	TOMER'S AGENT PR	OR TO		TYPE	OF EQUALIZING S		ASING PRESS	SURE	PERFOR	OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT) <u>@</u> 	igi ise iloi ise
X			:		TUBI	NG SIZE TL	BING PRE	SSURE WE	ELL DEPTH	AND PER	FORMED.	JOB				(D)	之[nebucaca Serror
DATE SIGNED	TIA	ME SIGNED		☐ A.M. ☐ P.M.	TREE	CONNECTION	Liv	PE VALVE	<u> </u>	ARE YOU	SATISFIE	RUO HTIW D		E? NO	77	SUB-TO1		a dos
· I 🔲 do 🔲 do not] Not o	ffered	1		, ;	*/,6 * ;		□ cu	STOMER D	OID NOT WISH					DED.	4155
CUSTOMER OR CUSTOME	CUSTO ER'S AGENT (PLE	OMER ACCEPTA	USTOM	OF MAT	ERIAL STOME	S AND SERVIONS AND SERVIONS AGENT (SIGNAT	CES TI	ne custome	er hereby ac	cknowleges	receipt	of the mat	erials a	nd service	s listed	on this ticket.	.,-	14150
<u> </u>			(, ı	127		Kic		Li	~	DS.	5909	HALLII	BURTON APPROV	AL .	retaiunt 71. doc
				/ /	l./A ·			-	.\		1 -	~ ~ .			<u> </u>			

LIPH	je pojeka		TON	JOE	B LO	DG 423	9-5	TICKET # TICKET DATE 4-4-9-7
REGION No	rth Ame	erica			NWA	VCOUNTE	Can	T/USA BDAISTATE COUNTY HASKEY
MBUID EMP#	4 3	<u> </u>	りゃじ		EMP	LOYEEN	AME L	PSL DEPARTMENT 5043
LOCATION :		<u></u>			LCOR	IPANY	· ` * ^	CUSTOMER REP / PHONE
TICKET AMOUN	IT			•	WEL	L TYPE	s wi	roduction Joe Euidey ORIGINAL
WELL LOCATIO	N	رند	<u>- 19. 現1。</u> - 1. 2 5. 5. 5. 5		DEP	ARTMENT		IOR PURPOSE CODE
LEASE / WELL	740n	a 1/3	/m i		SEC	500	NG	035 CMT TUP OUTSING
#15 W	'Ω, <u>/</u>	ZM.	Work)	<u>n5</u>	2	۳ <u>3۱</u> .ر	3	
K Roch	EMP#/(EXP	OSURE HO	773/1/	HESE	MP N	AME/EMP#	/(EXPOSUR	RE HOURS) HRS HES EMP NAME/EMP#/(EXPOSURE HOURS) HRS HES EMP NAME/EMP#/(EXPOSURE HOURS) HRS
Tifonn			185					
CHOW	<u>e/i: #</u>							
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL)(€≭€)		MPS C	PRES	SS. (psi)	JOB DESCRIPTION / REMARKS
	0500		(DBC)(GAC)	+	+	Tbg	Csg	Calledout 70 cmt top outside 4" cs ng
				1_				from loss to surt, what sks sold puz w/3sk
	100			+-	+	 	-	solt, plug contoinon & monitule & Sw plug
	1015 1035	······		+	+	 		HOU & SOTAY mosting w/ Co ROP + all Fmploersonloc
	1050							Set oup equil of DIS cuss July
				L				Lood hole whother tok cibs @ 2500
	1123	2,5	10	┼-	-	 	1120	Bent @ 1680'
	1150	2.	70	╁╌	+		350	NOOKUP to CSMG 7" & ESTOBOLISH rote, blow Offredon hood ST. CMT ALS SKS. CIRCULOTO TO pit
	1207	45	\$ 2.8	T	T	†	150	Emt mixed, shotin wash pump thing out
	1209	\$.5		ļ			50	ROIPIUGYSTODISPL
	1219			_	—	 	300	
	1218	25	64.6	+-	╁			Plug pumped cost cor to pit
	1224		07.0				525	shuting well
								wooh track up trk.
	;			-	╁	ļ		Job < omplote
	· · ·	,		\vdash	-		 	Thuk you
							· ·	Y
				_	ļ			
				\vdash	┼		<u> </u>	
-				ļ —	 			
								ACTION .
				ļ	├		ļ	
				\vdash				
								RECEIVED KANGAS CORROS
			-	ļ	ļ		ļ	KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
								JUN 1 1 1997
			,					
				_	-			CONSERVATION DIVISION
								WICHITA, KS
				_	\vdash		 	
				-			\vdash	
<u></u>								

HAL	LIBUR	TON	JOR	SUMMAF	v				TICKET#	4/]	* *= *		TICKET DAT	.97	-
REGION North	America	10.25		WACOUNTRY M/A	423	9-1	1100	Λ.	BDA/STATE KS COUNTY HOSKe)						
MBY DY EMP # OSUS		77.1		EMPLOYEE NA	ME - I		us	77	PSL DEPARTA	MENT	ري		NOSK	e/	
LOCATION		734		OMPANY	Kich			······································	CUSTOMER R				·		
LOCATION KS		<u> </u>		HMOS	0 f	rod.	uctio	on	1 Voe 1	uday	1	DI	CINI	ΛI	
TICKET AMOUNT	.26			VELL TYPE					API / UWI #				OHA	AL	
WELL LOCATION Sato				DEPARTMENT	4			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	JOB PURPOSE	CODE		η.Λ.	. 12.1		
LEASE (WELL # 5 WD		Watk	ا کرا ا	5-30-3	G 3		····	**	Ι ω	5 <n< td=""><td><u> </u></td><td>0 P 2</td><td>utsid</td><td></td><td></td></n<>	<u> </u>	0 P 2	utsid		
HES EMP NAME/EMP	/(EXPOSURE H	IOURS) HR				JRE HOU	RS) HRS	HES EMP NAME/	EMP#/(EXPOSUR	E HOURS) H	RS HESE	MP NAME/E	MP#/(EXPOS	URE HOURS	HRS
K.K, Chm	6146-5	973%	·										· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1
T. Pfonnens	5/1el #1	682	<u> </u>	····											
C. Howel	1		 								<u> </u>				1_
HES UNIT NUM	BCBS :	R/T MILES	 	IFO LINUX NUM	DEDO			<u> </u>		<u> </u>					<u> </u>
	7,4	340		IES UNIT NUM	BEHS	HVI	MILES	HES UNIT	NUMBERS	R/T MILE	s	HES UNIT	NUMBERS	R/T N	MILES
53292 CM		340			····.	-				- 					
4037-6610 cm		62	1			1				 	+		·	- 	
				······································						 	_		 -		
Form Name		Туре:			Г									<u>_</u>	$\overline{\Box}$
Form Thickness _ Packer Type		From _ Set At	1	· · · · · · · ·	*	DATE		ALLED OUT	ON LOCA		JOB STA		JOB:CO	MPLETEC	ᆁᅵ
Bottom Hole Tem	n	Pro	SELIFO			TIME		500	1015	. 1	1140		1		
Misc. Data				5089149	L	TIME							L		-
	DLS AND AC	T					# 4 # -			ELL DAT	Α :	7			3, 1,5
TYPE AND	SIZE	QTY	M	IAKE				NEW/USED		SIZE		ROM	то	MAX ALI	LOW
Float Collar Float Shoe					}	Casing		l u	20	7"		1	, <u>.</u>		
Guide Shoe		ļ				Liner				1				ļ	
Centralizers	·	-			- 1	Liner				1					
Bottom Plug					-	Tbg/D.								ļ	
Top Plug	7"	1,	Hou	1/1	-	Tbg/D.			1	<u> </u>					
Head	ブ″ーー	1	How			Open F Perfora						- 		SHOTS	/FT.
Packer	***				-	Perfora				ļ — —			·		
Other					<u> </u>	Perfora				 					
	MATER	IALS		(A. 1) (A. 1)	<u> </u>			OCATION	OPERA	TING HOU	IRS	DE	SCRIPTIO	N OF JOE	_
Treat Fluid	Den	sity		Lb/Gal		DATI		HOURS	DATE	HOU			<u> </u>	11 01 001	
Disp. Fluid Prop. Type	Den:	sity		_ Lb/Gal	-		<u>-</u>						RECE	WED	
Prop. Type	Size		Lb.		Ŀ							KANSAS	CORPORA	HOM COM	MIS\$ I
Acid Type	Gal.		%		-							THE PARTY OF			
Acid Type Surfactant	Gal Gal.		_ %		F		_		<u> </u>	 		<u> </u>	11 (3) 1	1 199	,
NE Agent	Gal		_ In		F								JUN 1		
Fluid Loss Gelling Agent	Gal/Lb Gal/Lb		In		- F		-		ļ			ļ			
ric. Red.	Gal/Lb		In	1								- 0	ONSERVA	FION DIVIS	HON
Breaker Blocking Agent	Gal/Lb	Gal	_ In		L	TOT	AL (TOTAL				WICH	ITA, KS	
'entpac Balls		Qtν	/Lb			ORDEF	ED.		HYDRAULIC	HORSEP	OWER				
Other				1	<u> </u>	ONDE	icb	·	Avail. AVERAGE	RATES IN	BPM	Us	ed		_
Other					-	TREAT	ED		Disp.			Ov	erall		
uner						FEET			CEMENT L Reason		PE				
			100	of early the second		CE	MENT	DATA	neasu			1 19 1	es production	5.5	_
TAGE SACKS	CEMENT	BUL	K/SKS					ADDITIV	ES				YIELD	LBS/G	AL
215	50/60		<u>{</u>	35Ks	501	+							1,32		
															\Box
		 											+		
													+		\dashv
Circulating		L.,	_ Displa	cement	,			Preflush	n; Ged	- BBI /)	_ Тур	 e	_1	\dashv
3reakdown			Maxim	um				& heo i	Rkdn: Gal	- BBI		Pad	: BBI - Gal o: BBI - Gal	f 151	_
Shut In: Instant _			Frac G	radient				Treatm	ent Gal	- BBI		Disp	: BBI ∞G al	64.6	-
										- BBI					_
rac Ring #1			rac Ring			Louis		ac Ring #3 B REPRESENTATIV	E CICNATURE	F	rac Ring	#4			
THE INFORMA	TION STA	TED HE	REIN I	S CORRE	CT	1008	OMERS	nernebenia ((V	E SIGNATURE						



TICKET CONTINUATION

CUSTOMER COPY

TICKET No.

				***		li .	. OWER					WELL				DATE		PAGE OF
504-050 516.00265 506-105 516.00286 506-121 516.00259	T 252005		UM				MOCO F	rocluctic	<u> </u>			E.M.V	htlaire	<i>#</i> 1		4-4-97	•	
REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT ACCT	DF				DESCR	IPTION	l the		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	į U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT
50X-132		<u> </u>			50/50) Por	mix Pr	emium Pl	UF3			215	SKS				.90	2128,5
_504 -050	516,00265	ļ											1		Ī			
506-105	516,00286												1					
5/6-121	516,00259												- 		1			<u> </u>
<u> 509-968 </u>	516,00315				Salt :	3// £	k w/21	<u>5 রাজ</u>				645	RIL		<u> </u>		17	109,6
		ļ					·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			 -	 	1			
		-						RE	CEI	VED	<u> </u>				1	<u> </u>		1
	4						KAN	ISAS CORP	ORATH	ON COMMISSIOI	V				+			·
	620000							JUN	<u>L1</u>	1 1997					1	 		
									 .				. I		_	ſ		
								CONSER	RVATIO /ICHIT	ON DIVISION A, KS								1
	0										<u> </u>		_!		i			
			-	_				· "·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			 		1			
									<u> </u>				-	-		,		1
															+	.	-	
													1				+	
															Ľ			.
																1		
				_	<u></u>						-		<u> </u>		Ĺ.,			<u> </u>
												<u> </u>	T			·		
													+		1	<u> </u>		1
500-207					SERVICE C							CUBIC FEE	г	22/4	1	1.4		0/7 0
500-376					MILEAG CHARGE	GE GE	TOTAL WE			LOADED MILES	31	TON MILES	295.5			<u></u>	.	347,2 348,7

No. B 389245

CONTINUATION TOTAL

	ALLIBITOR	CHARGE TO	on		tion		CUSTO	MER COPY	TICKE	T (
	ALLIBURTON N ENERGY SERVICES	ADDRESS CITY: STATE	225 W	OKLOL	in at			No		641
HAL-1906-P SERVIÇE LOCATIONS	WELL/PROJECT	ابنا	usses 1	(5 (5)	820				PAGE 1	
1. Hays, KS	ZSS 25 U) Su 1 TICKET TYPE N Z SERVICE J) [EASE TRACTOR WOTE	ins R	OUNTY/PARISH JASK GI G NAME/NO:	l l	CITY/OFFSHORE LO	CATION	DATE O	WNER
3. Hugoton	SALES WELL TYPE	Ø NO W	LICATEGORY WALL	S ON JOB PURF		VIA C. +	WELEPERMIT NO.	channing	WELL LOCATION	
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRU	CTIONS	03	1030			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		7-30-3	3 W
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	ACCOUNTII	NG DF		DESCRIPTION				UNIT	
-000-117	Tarritomber	LOC ACCI	MILEAGE				QTY. U/M	QTY. U/N	PRICE	
-001-016			Puna	<u># 53</u> 2	42		- 86 mi	NT!	3 20	
030.018		2	Su Pol	rei -			7 905 7	7 10	1523 100	i
			Sugar	∀		CEIVED ORATION COMMISS	1 eu	1	15 00	
					JUN	1 1 1997				
					CONSEI N	IVATION DIVISION IICHITA, KS				
								1		
LEGAL TERM	S: Customer hereby a the terms and condit	cknowledges	SUB SURFACE SAFE	TY VALVE WAS: PULLED & RETL	RN PULLED RE	SURVE	/ AGR	EE UN DIS	S ²	
reverse side he	reof which include, but a	re not limited	TYPE LOCK	DEP	Ή	OUR EQUIPMENT F		DEGIDED AGE	PAGE TOTAL	<u> </u> c
to, PAYMENT LIMITED WAR	T, RELEASE, INDEN RANTY provisions.	INITY , and	BEAN SIZE	SPAC	ERS	WE UNDERSTOOD MET YOUR NEEDS	,		FROM CONTINUATION	<u> </u>
	JSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PE	RIOR TO	TYPE OF EQUALIZING	3 SUB. CASI	NG PRESSURE	OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITH WE OPERATED THI	OUT DELAY?		PAGE(S)	20
X DATE SIGNED	TIME SIGNED		TUBING SIZE	TUBING PRESS	JRE WELL DEPTH	AND PERFORMED. CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?	IOB		40 E	
4.4-17	ot require IPC (Instrument Protection).	A.M. P.M. Not offered	TREE CONNECTION		VALVE	☐ CUSTOMER E	NOT WISH TO RE	□ NO	SUB-TOTAL APPLICABLE TAXES WILL BE ADDED ON INVOICE	48
CUSTOMER OR CUSTOM		CUSTOMER OR CUS	ERIALS AND SER STOMER'S AGENT (SIGN	VICES The	Customer hereby a	cknowleges receipt	of the materials a	ınd services liste	ed on this ticket.	
		X			1	<i>y</i> ()	64726		350	